7

17
15
23
28
25

20
29
26
11
32
33

10
18

19
13

16
34

30
22
12
31
27
21

MATRICOLA

1650401
1666060
1613232
1649137
1338498
1613365
1598324
1650769
1641577
1526439
1657956
1615536
1053332
1633775
1656400
1334295
1635442
1655374
1596993
1549084
1655491
1665312
1606773
1653579
1652939
1459535
1650893
1537127
1610869
1668764
1550862
1602554

NOME
FILIPPO
ROBERTO
SHADI
CRISTIANO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MARTINO
MARCO
ADRIANO
CHIARA
CHRISTIAN
DANIELE
GIUSEPPINA
LOUKAS
YVES
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
GUGLIELMO
GIANLUCA
VALERIA
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA

ALFREDO ANDREA CORRADO SERGIO

GIULIA
FLAVIA
RICCARDO
TOMMASO
VANESSA
MATTEO

AASHIQ TOMY JOY

ILARIA
EMANUELE
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COGNOME

ALES
ALFONSI
BADAWI
CALDERONI
CARDINALE
CATTANI
CIVITAREALE
COLAVITO
CORDISCO
DE BIASI

DE FABRITIIS
DEL GIUDICE
DI SEVO

DIKONIMOS MAKRI

DONGMO
FAVOCCIA
FORTEBRACCIO
GIUSTI
GUIDONE
LAPEGNA
PALMIERI
PITOCCO
PULZETTI
RAVARINO
REGGIANI
ROSSI
SANTARELLI
SERBASSI
TASCIOTTI
THEKKANATH
TOLLEMETO
VITTORI

CODICE
1012202
1012202
1012202
1012202
1012202
1012202
1012202
1012202
1015386
1015386
1012202
1015386
122038
1012202
1012202
1015386
1015386
1012202
1015386
1012202
1015386
1012202
1015386
1012202
1012202
1012202
1015386
1015386
1015386
1012202
1015386
1015386

CORSO
27550
15226
15226
27550
15226
15226
15226
27550
14475
14475
27550
14475
00504
27550
27550
14475
14475
27550
14475
15226
14475
27550
14475
27550
27550
27550
14475
14475
14475
27550
14475
14475

VOTO

Rimandato
20
Rimandato
18
21
18

24

Ammesso Riserva

Rimandato
Rimandato
Rimandato
20
24
Ammesso Riserva

18
19
24

Ammesso Riserva
Rimandato
21
Ammesso Riserva
19
Rimandato

Ammesso Riserva
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